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2018 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR
¥ \/IN: SALYL2RV1JIA730282 Scan to open report:

Engine: Fuel Type:

3.0L V6 DOHC 24V Gasoline
Transmission: Drive Type:
Automatic AWD

MSRP: Body Type:
$58,700 SuVv

Vehicle Type: Country:

MPV United Kingdom (UK)

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE
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Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker

The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what'’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker | Order Window Sticker
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STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

No Major state title brand Records Found.


https://detailedvehiclehistory.com/report/download/SALYL2RV1JA730282
https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/window-sticker/2T1BURHE3GC532800-977E977E-6666-F1A7-9F87-CACF80FD7391
https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/window-sticker-lookup

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

No Damage Verification Records Found !

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

No Odometer Records Found.

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

No Event Records Found.

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading

No History found.

Data Source

Details

No Recalls found.

This Detailed Vehicle History Report is based only on information acquirable by Detailed Vehicle History as at the time of generating this report. Note that other information about

this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to Detailed Vehicle History. You are strongly advised to use this report only as an additional but important

tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2022 Detailed Vehicle History. All Rights Reserved.
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